
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CITY ASSOCIATES

DSSHD0034829000

12

FEB-2021

25-MAR-2021 15:2617-MAR-2021

FEB- AMC

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1157366438

ECR

MAR-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 56101115

Total Members 39

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         28,344

Total Refund Advance         12,489

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         40,833

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,098
ABHAY JHA           822        1,1841 101622259711 N.A.

        9,869             7        9,869
ABHAY JHA -

        9,869
            0          362 - -

       14,098
ABHINAV
KUMAR
KASHYAP

          822        1,1842 100955700546 N.A.
        9,869             7        9,869

ABHINAV
KUMAR
KASHYAP

-
        9,869

            0          362 - -

       14,769
AFROZ KHAN           861        1,2413 100955700580 N.A.

       10,338             6       10,338
AFROJ KHAN -

       10,338
            0          380 - -

        3,048
AJAY KUMAR           178          2564 101490359385 N.A.

        2,134            23        2,134
AJAY KUMAR -

        2,134
            0           78 - -

       18,797
ANIL         1,096        1,5795 101165346434 N.A.

       13,158             0       13,158
ANIL -

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,769BIRENDER
KUMAR

          861        1,2416 100955700150 N.A.
       10,338             6       10,338BIRENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,338
            0          380 - -

        6,713CHHATARPAL
SINGH

          391          5647 101367840792 N.A.
        4,699            18        4,699CHHATARPA

L SINGH
-

        4,699
            0          173 - -

       12,192
HARISH SINGH           711        1,0248 100955700204 N.A.

        8,534             8        8,534HARISH
SINGH

-
        8,534

            0          313 - -

       15,440
JAI PRAKASH           900        1,2979 100739701178 N.A.

       10,808             5       10,808
JAI PRAKASH -

       10,808
            0          397 - -

        6,706KAMALJEET
SINGH

          391          56310 101616316339 N.A.
        4,694            17        4,694KAMALJEET

SINGH
-

        4,694
            0          172 - -

       12,192
KAPIL KUMAR           711        1,02411 101522449439 N.A.

        8,534             8        8,534KAPIL
KUMAR

-
        8,534

            0          313 - -

       13,427MAHENDER
SINGH GURJER

          783        1,12812 101330078782 N.A.
        9,399             8        9,399

MAHENDRA
SINGH
GURJAR

-
        9,399

            0          345 - -

       12,802MD ABUL
MIZAN

          746        1,07513 101616300177 N.A.
        8,961             7        8,961MD ABUL

MIZAN
-

        8,961
            0          329 - -

       12,192
MOHD ISLAM           711        1,02414 101608419656 N.A.

        8,534             8        8,534MOHAMMAD
ISLAM

-
        8,534

            0          313 - -

       14,098
MOHAR SINGH           822        1,18415 101622290330 N.A.

        9,869             7        9,869MOHAR
SINGH

-
        9,869

            0          362 - -

       14,769
MOHD
ALAUDDIN
SHAH

          861        1,24116 101290988641 N.A.
       10,338             6       10,338

MOHD
ALAUDDIN
SHAH

-
       10,338

            0          380 - -

       14,769
MOHD GAFOOR           861        1,24117 100955700289 N.A.

       10,338             6       10,338MOHD
GAFOOR

-
       10,338

            0          380 - -

       12,755
MOHD IRSAD           744        1,07118 101616339119 N.A.

        8,929             9        8,929
MOHD IRSAD -

        8,929
            0          327 - -

       14,769
MD SHAFIQUE           861        1,24119 101169747701 N.A.

       10,338             6       10,338MOHMMAD
SHAFIQUE

-
       10,338

            0          380 - -

       14,098
MUKESH           822        1,18420 101322935067 N.A.

        9,869             7        9,869
MUKESH -

        9,869
            0          362 - -

       17,069
NEERAJ KUMAR           995        1,43421 101165357058 N.A.

       11,948             0       11,948NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,948

            0          439 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,111
PARMOD           939        1,35322 101367840818 N.A.

       11,278             4       11,278
PARMOD -

       11,278
            0          414 - -

       12,192PRADEEP
KUMAR

          711        1,02423 101181739766 N.A.
        8,534             8        8,534PRADEEP

PANDEY
-

        8,534
            0          313 - -

       13,427
RAJ KUMAR           783        1,12824 101340134903 N.A.

        9,399             8        9,399
RAJ KUMAR -

        9,399
            0          345 - -

        6,713
RAJESH KUMAR           391          56425 101617497804 N.A.

        4,699            18        4,699RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        4,699

            0          173 - -

       14,021
RAJ KUMAR           818        1,17826 101178257705 N.A.

        9,814             5        9,814
RAJKUMAR -

        9,814
            0          360 - -

       13,427
RAKESH SAINI           783        1,12827 101340134926 N.A.

        9,399             8        9,399RAKESH
SAINI

-
        9,399

            0          345 - -

       12,192
RAM KISHORE           711        1,02428 101204771054 N.A.

        8,534             8        8,534
RAMKISHOR -

        8,534
            0          313 - -

       14,098
RATI BHAN           822        1,18429 101622259690 N.A.

        9,869             7        9,869
RATI BHAN -

        9,869
            0          362 - -

       10,363SANJAY
SHARMA

          604          87030 101324514527 N.A.
        7,254            11        7,254SANJAY

SHARMA
-

        7,254
            0          266 - -

       18,797SATENDRA PAL
SINGH

        1,096        1,57931 101340134919 N.A.
       13,158             0       13,158SATENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       13,158
            0          483 - -

       14,021
SAURABH BAHL           818        1,17832 101367840802 N.A.

        9,814             5        9,814SAURABH
BAHL

-
        9,814

            0          360 - -

       14,021
SHAKIL AHMAD           818        1,17833 101614606106 N.A.

        9,814             5        9,814SHAKIL
AHMAD

-
        9,814

            0          360 - -

       12,192SHAURYA
PRATAP SINGH

          711        1,02434 101622259707 N.A.
        8,534             8        8,534

SHAURYA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        8,534

            0          313 - -

        4,028
SONU KUMAR           235          33835 101367840825 N.A.

        2,820            22        2,820SONU
KUMAR

-
        2,820

            0          103 - -

        3,657
TABISH KHAN           213          30736 101165325253 N.A.

        2,560            22        2,560TABISH
KHAN

-
        2,560

            0           94 - -

       17,069
VEERPAL           995        1,43437 101340134942 N.A.

       11,948             0       11,948
VEERPAL -

       11,948
            0          439 - -

       12,192VIJENDER
SINGH

          711        1,02438 100955700514 N.A.
        8,534             8        8,534VIJENDER

SINGH
-

        8,534
            0          313 - -

        4,028
VIPIN KUMAR           235          33839 101165327678 N.A.

        2,820            22        2,820
VIPIN KUMAR -

        2,820
            0          103 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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